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04/04/2026 544823 Arche FC Pacauderie Chaumes en Retz M M M 73
04/04/2026 541370 AS Maine Richardières Aigrefeuille M M 88
04/04/2026 525241 FC Loire Sillon Alexandre Loger Cordemais M M 133
04/04/2026 524921 Éclair de Chauvé Pinier M M M M 135
04/04/2026 541089 Legé FC Chambord MF MF 160
04/04/2026 560126 Ste-Reine Crossac Jean Perraud M M M M 168

04-05/04/2026 552653 SCNA Derval La Croix Marchand M 137
04-05/04/2026 513858 AC Chapelain Buisson de la Grolle F M M 166
04-05/04/2026 517365 Orvault Sports Gagné M M MF MF 161
04-05/04/2026 581259 Le Cellier Mauves Le Cellier (Noues) - Mauves (Loquet) M M 169

04 au 06/04/2026 581315 FC Oudon Couffé Chêne Oudon M M MF MF M M 121
05-06/04/2026 590211 St-Nazaire AF Léo Lagrange M 170

06/04/2026 510656 La St-André Ile de la Pierre MF MF MF MF 155
18/04/2026 541089 GF Hirondelles du Gesvres La Rinçais F F F F F F 37
18/04/2026 561182 FC St Julien Divatte Municipal St Julien Concelles MF MF 40
18/04/2026 582725 FC Atlantique Morbihan La Longe St Dolay MF MF MF MF 64
18/04/2026 544823 Arche FC Pacauderie Chaumes en Retz M M M M 74
18/04/2026 501948 Voltigeurs Chateaubriant S'Interco/Lenoir M M M M 89
18/04/2026 522724 UF St Herblain Orvasserie M M 116
18/04/2026 522724 UF St Herblain Orvasserie F 122
18/04/2026 518479 FC Bouaye Georges Tougeron M 123
18/04/2026 520437 ES Landaise Alaska MF MF MF MF 128
18/04/2026 500258 St-Nazaire UMP Alexandre Lemoine MF MF M M 140
18/04/2026 524266 Étoile Mouzillon Marcel Guilbaud F F MF M M 149
18/04/2026 517365 Orvault Sports Gagné M M 162
18/04/2026 517365 Orvault Sports Gagné M M M 163
19/04/2026 561182 FC St Julien Divatte Municipal St Julien Concelles MF MF 41
01/05/2026 544823 Arche FC Pacauderie Chaumes en Retz F F F F F F F 75
01/05/2026 509427 Metallo Sport Durantière M M M M 91
01/05/2026 564495 FC Vay Marsac Pierre Bréhier M M M M 129
08/05/2026 560518 Union Brivet Complexe Sportif Campbon MF MF MF MF 106
08/05/2026 502031 AC St Brevin CS Jean Vincent M M M M 117
08/05/2026 502518 ES Vallet Dorices F MF MF MF MF 119
08/05/2026 518479 FC Bouaye Georges Tougeron MF MF 124
08/05/2026 521036 AS Guillaumois Stade du Pinson M M M M 148

9-10/05/2026 581197 GF Loroux Canton Municipal St Julien Concelles F F F 43
14/05/2026 502086 AL Chateaubriant S'Interco/Lenoir/Mandela MF MF MF MF MF MF 35
14/05/2026 544823 Arche FC Pacauderie Chaumes en Retz M M 76
14/05/2026 509427 Metallo Sport Durantière F F F F 92
14/05/2026 518204 AS Grandchamp Bellevue MF MF 126
14/05/2026 510656 La St-André Ile de la Pierre M M M M M M 156
14/05/2026 510460 Amicale St-Lyphard Vinière M M M M M 175
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14-15/05/2026 500268 RC Ancenis St Gereon Davrays M M 142
16/05/2026 561182 FC St Julien Divatte Municipal St Julien Conc. MF MF MF MF 42
16/05/2026 522724 UF St Herblain Orvasserie F F F F F 65
16/05/2026 564848 GF Etoiles Nord Loire CS Philippe Touzot F F F F F 77
16/05/2026 518204 AS Grandchamp Bellevue M M M M 127
16/05/2026 513303 US Guenrouët Municipal M M M M 131
16/05/2026 518734 ES Dresny Plessé Stade Lucien Petit Breton F F F F F F F F 150
16/05/2026 521036 AS Guillaumois Stade du Pinson M M 157
16/05/2026 510460 Amicale St-Lyphard Vinière MF MF MF MF 174

16-17/05/2026 547589 ASR Machecoul La Rabine - Machecoul/Municipal - Paulx M M M M M 154
22/05/2026 544136 Landreau Loroux OSC Zéphir M M 146
23/05/2026 547590 FC Mouzeil Teille Ligne Marcel Lermite F MF MF 60
23/05/2026 513964 JASC St Mars Désert CS Philippe Touzot M M M M M 79
23/05/2026 520446 Jeunes d'Erbray Municipal M M M M MF MF MF MF 97
23/05/2026 511986 US Ste Luce Philippe Porcher M M 112
23/05/2026 525241 FC Loire Sillon CS La Guerche St Etienne Montluc M M M M 134
23/05/2026 544136 Landreau Loroux OSC Zéphir M M M M 144
23/05/2026 521036 AS Guillaumois Stade du Pinson M M 158
23/05/2026 518734 ES Dresny Plessé Stade Lucien Petit Breton M M M MF MF MF MF 151
23/05/2026 560518 Union Brivet Pilori - Campbon F F MF MF 171

23-24/05/2026 513122 Elan Sorinières Louis Bertra M M 118
24/05/2026 513964 JASC St Mars Désert CS Philippe Touzot M M 78
24/05/2026 520446 Jeunes d'Erbray Municipal MF 98
24/05/2026 511986 US Ste Luce Philippe Porcher M M 111
24/05/2026 544136 Landreau Loroux OSC Zéphir M M M M 145
24/05/2026 518734 ES Dresny Plessé Stade Lucien Petit Breton M M MF MF MF 152
25/05/2026 511986 US Ste Luce Philippe Porcher M M 113
30/05/2026 520085 AC Basse Goulaine Henri Michel M M 164

30-31/05/2026 501948 Voltigeurs Chateaubriant Ville en Bois M M 90
31/05/2026 517365 Orvault Sports Gagné M 165
31/05/2026 517365 Orvault Sports Gagné F 173
06/06/2026 521399 St Herblain OC Val de Chézine F MF MF 29
06/06/2026 548228 Coteaux de la Roche Pouillé Coteaux MF MF MF MF 61
06/06/2026 520086 ES Vigneux Municipal M M M M 70
06/06/2026 581794 FC Entente du Vignoble La Roche corbinière MF MF 80
06/06/2026 502069 Alerte de Méan Lemoine M M 167
06/06/2026 560518 Union Brivet Pilori - Campbon M M M M M 172
07/06/2026 581794 FC Entente du Vignoble La Roche corbinière MF MF 81
13/06/2026 521399 St Herblain OC Val de Chézine M M 30

13-14/06/2026 518479 FC Bouaye Georges Tougeron M 125
20/06/2026 534841 St Marc Football Pré Hembert M M M M M M 108
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